TC Risselsheim

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Am Ostpark, 65428 Riusselsheim
Miriam.bopp@tc-ruesselsheim.de

Hallenadresse
Am Ostpark, 65428 Russelsheim

Sportwart/in
Werner, Tim
T 015774517477 sport.tc-ruesselsheim@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hemetsberger, Aybike
T 017663300346 aybike.hemetsberger@yahoo.de
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Herren 60 | Stiidwest-Liga
Michael Kunz
m 01797977511; m.kunz61@gmx.de

Kunz, Michael
Stein, Christoph
Huettmann, Michael
Meyer, Frank
Allendorf, Jorg
Langer, Kai
Minch, Bernd
Helfrich, Harald
Menges, Jirgen
10 Bleidner, Horst
11 Ambach, Juergen
12 Mueller, Thomas
13 Porz, Axel
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
16151410 D266
16100212
16200151
16401609
16211634
16100097
16401608
16011485
15800164
15511462
15901783
15600109
15811471

LK
LK6,3
LKS8,1
LK8,3
LK10,4
LK10,6
LK12,5
LK12,8
LK13,0
LK18,2
LK18,5
LK21,8
LK23,0
LK24,9
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